Incident Report Page 1 of 4

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: TCO 2012 1229 06 01 -
Location of Incident: 1170 LAZO ROAD
COMOX BC

# of Occupants (At time of fire): 3 # of Injured: 0 # of Deaths: 0 Total Dollar Loss Estimate:S.22
Related to Wildland Interface Fire: NO  Property Value: $0 Content Value: $0 Total Value at Risk: $0

Code Name : Code Description

PROPERTY COMPLEX : 3400 RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DETACHED
PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION : 3110 YEAR-ROUND USE DWELLING - 1-FAMILY
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION : 2000 PROTECTED COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION - WOOD PROTECTED BY PLAST
BUILDING HEIGHT : 0020 2 STORIES ABOVE GRADE
GROUND FLOOR AREA : 2000 101 TO 500M2 (1077 - 5382FT2)
YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION : 0020 1920 OR BEFORE
MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION : 7000 NO MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION
OUTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION : 7000 FIRE DEPARTMENT ONLY
SPRINKLER PROTECTION : 7000 NO SPRINKLER PROTECTION
AUTOMATIC FIRE ALARM SYSTE : 1000 NO FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SMOKE ALARM OPERATION : 1000 ALARM ACTIVATED - ASSISTED OCCUPANT(S) IN EVACUATING
INITIAL DETECTION : 7000 VISUAL SIGHTING OR OTHER MEANS OF PERSONAL DETECTION (E.G. S
TRANSMISSION OF ALARM : 1000 911
FIRE SERVICE : 3000 COMPOSITE - CAREER & VOLUNTEER/PAID-ON-CALL FIRE DEPARTMENT
INCIDENT : 1000 FIRE - FIRE DEPARTMENT ATTENDED
ACTION TAKEN : 3000 EXTINGUISHED BY FIRE DEPARTMENT
METHOD OF FIRE CONTROL : 2200 STANDPIPE/HOSE SYSTEM SMALL HOSE - 38MM (1 1/2") NOMINAL SI
FIRE ORIGIN, LEVEL : 3000 GROUND FLOOR, GRADE LEVEL OR GRADE TO 3M (10FT)
FIRE ORIGIN, AREA : 7200 EXTERIOR BALCONY - INCLUDES OPEN PORCH, DECK
EXTENT OF FIRE : 5000 CONFINED TO BUILDING OF ORIGIN
EXTENT OF DAMAGE : 5000 CONFINED TO BUILDING OF ORIGIN
IGNITING OBJECT : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED
FUEL OR ENERGY : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED
FORM OF HEAT : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED
MATERIAL FIRST IGNITED : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED
ACT OR OMISSION : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
LARIVIERE, JIM 250-339-2432@ 2913.02.27
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NARRATIVE)

Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: TCO 2012 12 29 06 01

Remarks:

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate

LARIVIERE, JIM 250-339-2432@) 5013.02-27
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NAMES)
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: TCO 2012 12 29 06 01
Name no. 1 Name Status : OWNER

Name 8.22 Phone .

Address :

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss :S.22 Content Loss : $0 Total Loss :5.22

REMARKS:

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
LARIVIERE, JIM 250-339-2432@ 5013.02-27
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: CAB 2014 10 18 22 01
Location of Incident: 2304 MCKENZIE RD
ABBOTSFORD BC
# of Occupants (At time of fire): 4 # of Injured: 0 # of Deaths: 0 Total Dollar Loss EstimateS.22
Related to Wildland Interface Fire: NO  Property Value: g 22 Content Value: g 22 Total Value at Risk:S.22
Code Name : Code Description

PROPERTY COMPLEX : 3400 RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DETACHED
PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION : 3110 YEAR-ROUND USE DWELLING - 1-FAMILY
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION : 2000 PROTECTED COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION - WOOD PROTECTED BY PLAST
BUILDING HEIGHT : 0010 1 STORY ABOVE GRADE
GROUND FLOOR AREA : 1000 1 TO 100M2 (1 - 1076FT2)
YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED
MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION : 7000 NO MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION
OUTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION : 1000 PUBLIC HYDRANT PROTECTION & FIRE DEPARTMENT
SPRINKLER PROTECTION : 7000 NO SPRINKLER PROTECTION
AUTOMATIC FIRE ALARM SYSTE : 1000 NO FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SMOKE ALARM OPERATION : 9900 NO SMOKE ALARM INSTALLED
INITIAL DETECTION : 7000 VISUAL SIGHTING OR OTHER MEANS OF PERSONAL DETECTION (E.G. S
TRANSMISSION OF ALARM : 1000 911
FIRE SERVICE : 3000 COMPOSITE - CAREER & VOLUNTEER/PAID-ON-CALL FIRE DEPARTMENT
INCIDENT : 1000 FIRE - FIRE DEPARTMENT ATTENDED
ACTION TAKEN : 3000 EXTINGUISHED BY FIRE DEPARTMENT
METHOD OF FIRE CONTROL : 4300 38MM/42MM (1 1/2"/1 3/4") HOSE - 2 OR MORE HAND LINES
FIRE ORIGIN, LEVEL : 3000 GROUND FLOOR, GRADE LEVEL OR GRADE TO 3M (10FT)
FIRE ORIGIN, AREA : 1400 LOUNGE, LIVING ROOM - INCLUDES MUSIC ROOM, COMMON ROOM, TV R
EXTENT OF FIRE : 5000 CONFINED TO BUILDING OF ORIGIN
EXTENT OF DAMAGE : 5000 CONFINED TO BUILDING OF ORIGIN
IGNITING OBJECT : 5900 ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION EQUIPMENT - UNCLASSIFIED (DESCRIBE)
FUEL OR ENERGY : 6000 ELECTRICITY
FORM OF HEAT : 6000 HOT OBJECT - DIRECT HEAT BY CONDUCTION OR RADIATION, NO DIRE
MATERIAL FIRST IGNITED : 3300 CLOTHING - SYNTHETIC FIBRE - INCLUDES MIXED FIBRES
ACT OR OMISSION : 7700 IGNORANCE OF HAZARD (NOTE: IF ILLEGAL OPERATIONS, CLASSIFY A

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
MAIN, TED 1320 604-853-3566@ 2014-10-31
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NARRATIVE)

Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: CAB 2014 10 18 22 01

Remarks:

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate

MAIN, TED 1320 604-853-3566@ 7014-10-31
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NAMES)
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: CAB 2014 10 18 22 01
Name no. 1 Name Status : OCCUPANT

Name :8.22 Phone s.22

Address 10 2304 MCKENZIE RD

ABBOTSFORD BRITISH COLUMBIA

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company

Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:

Property Loss : 5.22 Content Loss :S.22 Total Loss : S.22

REMARKS:

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
MAIN, TED 1320 604-853-3566%) 2014-10-31
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: DLF 2014 08 27 11 01
Location of Incident: 2934 SOOKE LAKE RD
LANGFORD DISTRICT BC
# of Occupants (At time of fire): 0 # of Injured: 0 # of Deaths: 0 Total Dollar Loss Estimate:s.22
Related to Wildland Interface Fire: NO  Property ValueS.22 Content Value: S.22 Total Value at Risk 5.22
Code Name : Code Description

PROPERTY COMPLEX : 3400 RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DETACHED
PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION : 3110 YEAR-ROUND USE DWELLING - 1-FAMILY
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION : 2000 PROTECTED COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION - WOOD PROTECTED BY PLAST
BUILDING HEIGHT : 0010 1 STORY ABOVE GRADE
GROUND FLOOR AREA : 2000 101 TO 500M2 (1077 - 5382FT2)
YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION : 1978 1978
MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION : 7000 NO MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION
OUTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION : 1000 PUBLIC HYDRANT PROTECTION & FIRE DEPARTMENT
SPRINKLER PROTECTION : 7000 NO SPRINKLER PROTECTION
AUTOMATIC FIRE ALARM SYSTE : 1000 NO FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SMOKE ALARM OPERATION : 4000 ALARM ACTIVATED - UNNECESSARY TO EVACUATE OR UNOCCUPIED
INITIAL DETECTION : 7000 VISUAL SIGHTING OR OTHER MEANS OF PERSONAL DETECTION (E.G. S
TRANSMISSION OF ALARM : 1000 911
FIRE SERVICE : 3000 COMPOSITE - CAREER & VOLUNTEER/PAID-ON-CALL FIRE DEPARTMENT
INCIDENT : 1000 FIRE - FIRE DEPARTMENT ATTENDED
ACTION TAKEN : 3000 EXTINGUISHED BY FIRE DEPARTMENT
METHOD OF FIRE CONTROL : 4300 38MM/42MM (1 1/2"/1 3/4") HOSE - 2 OR MORE HAND LINES
FIRE ORIGIN, LEVEL : 3000 GROUND FLOOR, GRADE LEVEL OR GRADE TO 3M (10FT)
FIRE ORIGIN, AREA : 7600 EXTERIOR WALL
EXTENT OF FIRE : 5000 CONFINED TO BUILDING OF ORIGIN
EXTENT OF DAMAGE : 5000 CONFINED TO BUILDING OF ORIGIN
IGNITING OBJECT : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED
FUEL OR ENERGY : 1000 SOLID FUEL (E.G. COAL, WOOD, PELLETS, PAPER OR WASTE USED FO
FORM OF HEAT : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED
MATERIAL FIRST IGNITED : 4200 WOOD SHAVINGS - INCLUDES CHIPPINGS, SAWDUST, EXCELSIOR, WOOD
ACT OR OMISSION : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
AUBREY, CHRIS 2293 250-661-0743%) 1014.08-29
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NARRATIVE)
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: DLF 2014 08 27 11 01
Remarks:

FIRE DEPARTMENT WAS CALLED FOR A RESIDENTIAL STRUCTURE FIRE. CREWS ARRIVED TO FIND AND EXTERIOR
FIRE AND HEAVY SMOKE INSIDE. A PRIMARY SEARCH WAS DONE AND FOUND THAT THERE WAS FIRE INSIDE THE
STRUCTURE IN THE CLOSET OF A BEDROOM AND NO OCCUPANTS. ALL FIRE WAS EXTINGUISHED AND CHECKED FOR
EXTENSION. FIRE AND DAMAGE WAS CONFINED TO THE STRUCTURE OF ORIGIN BUT WAS EXTENSIVE THROUGHOUT.
FIRE WAS DETERMINED TO HAVE STARTED IN A PLANTER OUTSIDE THE FRONT DOOR. SEVERAL SMALL FIREWORKS
WERE FOUND IN THE PLANTER ALTHOUGH IT WAS NOT DETERMINED IF THEY WERE THE IGNITING OBJECT OR NOT.
THE FIRE IN THE PLANTER BURNED THE EXTERIOR WALL AND STARTED THE WALL COMPONENTS ON FIRE. THE FIRE
THEN SPREAD THROUGH THE FLOOR INTO THE CLOSET AND THROUGHOUT THE REST OF THE BEDROOM. THE FIRE
ALSO TRAVELLED UP THE WALL THROUGH AN ELECTRICAL WIRE CHASE AND IGNITED THE ELECTRICAL METER.
THE FIRST EYE WITNESS CONFIRMED THAT THE FIRE WAS ONLY IN THE PLANTER WHEN HE FIRST SAW THE FIRE.

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
AUBREY, CHRIS 2293 250-661-0743@) 5014-08-29
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Incident Report

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

Name no.
Name
Address

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss : $0

REMARKS:

Name no.
Name
Address

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss : 5,22

REMARKS:

Investigating Officer
AUBREY, CHRIS

01
: UNKNOWN,s.22

Content Loss : $0

5.22

: 1. GUYADER , DAVID

1. CUNNINGHAM & LINDSEY

Content Loss : $0

LAFC Badge #
2293

Page 3 of 6

FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NAMES)

INCIDENT NUMBER: DLF 2014 08 27 11 01

Name Status : WITNESS

Phone s.22

Total Loss : $0

Name Status : OWNER

Phone S.22

Total Loss : S.22

Telephone

ReportDate

250-661-0743@ 1014-08-29

http://www.ofc.gov.bc.ca/OFC/IncidentReport.jsp?incidentld=253963
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

Name no. 03
Name :5.22
Address 12934 SOOKE LAKE RD

LANGFORD BRITISH COLUMBIA

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss : $0 Content Loss S-22

REMARKS:

Name no. 14
Name s.22
Address :

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss : $0 Content Loss : $0

REMARKS:

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge #
AUBREY, CHRIS 2293

Page 4 of 6

FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NAMES)
INCIDENT NUMBER: DLF 2014 08 27 11 01

Name Status : OCCUPANT
Phone s.22

Total Loss : S-22

Name Status : WITNESS
Phone s.22

Total Loss : $0

Telephone ReportDate
250-661-0743@ 1014-08-29
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NAMES)
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: DLF 2014 08 27 11 01
Name no. 5 Name Status : WITNESS

Name s.22 Phone s.22

Address

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss : $0 Content Loss : $0 Total Loss : $0

REMARKS:

Name no. ) Name Status : WITNESS
Name s.22 Phone s.22
Address

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company

Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:

Property Loss : $0 Content Loss : $0 Total Loss : $0

REMARKS:

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
AUBREY, CHRIS 2293 250-661-0743@ 1014-08-29
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: DES 2013 07 16 02 01
Location of Incident: 533 ADMIRALS
ESQUIMALT BC V9A2N5
# of Occupants (At time of fire): 1 # of Injured: 0 # of Deaths: 0 Total Dollar Loss Estimate: $0
Related to Wildland Interface Fire: NO  Property Value: 5 21 Content Value: 5,21 Total Value at Risk: 5,21
Code Name : Code Description

PROPERTY COMPLEX : 1700 FOOD OR BEVERAGE ESTABLISHMENT
PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION : 1790 FOOD OR BEVERAGE ESTABLISHMENT - UNCLASSIFIED (DESCRIBE)
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION : 2000 PROTECTED COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION - WOOD PROTECTED BY PLAST
BUILDING HEIGHT : 0030 3 STORIES ABOVE GRADE
GROUND FLOOR AREA : 3000 501 TO 1000M2 (5383 - 10764FT2)
YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION : 0020 1920 OR BEFORE
MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION : 4000 EXTINGUISHER ONLY
OUTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION : 1000 PUBLIC HYDRANT PROTECTION & FIRE DEPARTMENT
SPRINKLER PROTECTION : 7000 NO SPRINKLER PROTECTION
AUTOMATIC FIRE ALARM SYSTE : 2000 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM - LOCAL (BUILDING ONLY)
SMOKE ALARM OPERATION : 9900 NO SMOKE ALARM INSTALLED
INITIAL DETECTION : 7000 VISUAL SIGHTING OR OTHER MEANS OF PERSONAL DETECTION (E.G. S
TRANSMISSION OF ALARM : 1000 911
FIRE SERVICE : 1000 CAREER FIRE DEPARTMENT ONLY
INCIDENT : 1000 FIRE - FIRE DEPARTMENT ATTENDED
ACTION TAKEN : 3000 EXTINGUISHED BY FIRE DEPARTMENT
METHOD OF FIRE CONTROL : 9900 MISCELLANEOUS METHOD OF FIRE CONTROL & EXTINGUISHMENT - UNCL
FIRE ORIGIN, LEVEL : 4000 2ND STOREY OR OVER 3M TO 6M (10FT TO 20FT) ABOVE GRADE
FIRE ORIGIN, AREA : 2600 OFFICE
EXTENT OF FIRE : 5000 CONFINED TO BUILDING OF ORIGIN
EXTENT OF DAMAGE : 5000 CONFINED TO BUILDING OF ORIGIN
IGNITING OBJECT : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED
FUEL OR ENERGY : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED
FORM OF HEAT : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED
MATERIAL FIRST IGNITED : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED
ACT OR OMISSION : 0000 CANNOT BE DETERMINED

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SALADANA, TROY 2344 250-889-29208) 2913.09-16
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NARRATIVE)
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: DES 2013 07 16 02 01
Remarks:

FIRE IS REPORTED BY CLEANING CONTRACTOR EMPLOYEE AFTER HEARING A LOUD BANG, CLEANER LEAVES
BUILDING AND DISCOVERS FIRE COMING OUT OF 2ND FLOOR WINDOW WHERE THERE IS AN OLD VERY SELDOM
USED OFFICE. FIRE CAUSE IS UNDETERMINED AFTER DOING A GENERAL INVESTIGATION IN CONDUCTION WITH
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS MITIGATION AND DANGEROUS SITE CONDITIONS DUE TO COLLAPSE ISSUES.

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SALADANA, TROY 2344 250-889-29208) 2013.09-16
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Incident Report

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

Name no.
Name
Address

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss : $0

REMARKS:

Name no.
Name
Address

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss : $0

REMARKS:

01
:8.22
1533 ADMIRALS

ESQUIMALT BRITISH COLUMBIA V9A2NS5

Content Loss : $0

22
s.22
1533 ADMIRALS

ESQUIMALT BRITISH COLUMBIA

Content Loss : $0

Page 3 of 5

FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NAMES)
INCIDENT NUMBER: DES 2013 07 16 02 01

Name Status : BUSINESS OWNER
Phone 's.22

Total Loss : $0

Name Status : WITNESS
Phone s.22

Total Loss : $0

CLEANER IN THE STRUCTURE THAT DISCOVERED FIRE, WORKS FOR MAINTENANCE AND CLEANING CONTRACTOR -
CRAIG HIGH MAINTENANCE.

Investigating Officer
SALADANA, TROY

LAFC Badge #
2344

Telephone ReportDate
250-889-292068 013-09-16
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
Ministry of Justice
Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner

Name no. 03
Name :S.22
Address : ESQUIMALT

VICTORIA BRITISH COLUMBIA

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss : $0 Content Loss : $0

REMARKS:

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge #
SALADANA, TROY 2344

Page 4 of 5

FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NAMES)
INCIDENT NUMBER: DES 2013 07 16 02 01

Name Status : BUSINESS OWNER
Phone :

Total Loss : $0

Telephone ReportDate
250-889-292068 013-09-16
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